Exam Focused Revision Sessions

February 3-16, 2025

Sessions will be conducted at ICAP House Lahore and
will be available Live on ICAP’s Facebook page @icap.castudents and Zoom

9 111000422 | & wwwicapora.pk | [ |1 (@) [


mailto:page@icap.castudents

\_

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan (ICAP) is organizing Exam

Focused Revision Sessions for CAF level students.

These sessions are designed to provide an opportunity to the students to revise
their studies with seasoned facilitators and trainers through interactive discussion.

‘!

J

Exam Focused Revision Sessions:

u_

Mon-Tue
Thu-Sat

Thu-Sat

Sun
Mon-Tue
Wed

Thu

Fri
Mon-Tue
Mon-Wed

Wed-Fri

Sat-Sun

3-4 Feb
6-8 Feb

6-8 Feb

9-Feb
10-11 Feb
12-Feb
13-Feb
14-Feb
10-11 Feb
10-12 Feb

12-14 Feb

15-16 Feb

2:00pm to 5:30pm
9:15am to 3:15pm

3:30pm to 9:00pm

2:00pm-9:00pm
6:00pm-9:00pm
2:00pm-5:00pm
10:00am-1:00pm
10:00am-1:00pm
2:00pm-5:00pm
10:00am to 1:00pm

6:00pm to 9:00pm

10:00am to 5:00pm

CAF-7: Company Law

CAF-1: Financial Accounting &
Reporting — |

CAF-6: MFA - Managerial & Financial
Analysis

CAF-5 Financial Accounting and
Reporting-I

CAF-4: Business Law

CAF-3: Cost and Management
Accounting
CAF-2: Tax Practices

CAF-8:Audit and Assurance

Mr. Atif Abidi
Mr. Waseem Akram

Dr. Abdul Azeem Qayyum

Mr. Murtaza Quaid
Mr. Asadullah Javed
Mr. Adnan Rashid
Mr. Mohsin Nasrullah

Mr. Muhammad Bilal Qureshi

Sessions will be conducted at ICAP House Lahore and
will be available Live on ICAP’s Facebook page @icap.castudents and Zoom


mailto:page@icap.castudents

How to Register?

Students are advised to get themselves registered for participation using the following link:
https://forms.gle/NNjdQvtkTF4dFT4C9

For further details:

Mr. Muhammad Ali Shah, Assistant Manager
ICAP House: 155-156, West Wood Colony,
Thokar Niaz Baig, Main Raiwind Road, Lahore.
UAN: (042) 111-000-422 Ext 137,
Email: muhammad.shah@icap.org.pk



https://forms.gle/NNjdQvtkTF4dFT4C9

