



## **Exam Focused Revision Sessions**

**For CAF Level Students** 

## February 3-16, 2025

Sessions will be conducted at ICAP House Lahore and will be available Live on ICAP's Facebook page @icap.castudents and Zoom











The Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan (ICAP) is organizing Exam Focused Revision Sessions for CAF level students.

These sessions are designed to provide an opportunity to the students to revise their studies with seasoned facilitators and trainers through interactive discussion.

## **Exam Focused Revision Sessions:**

Day	Date	Time	Subject	Presenter
Mon-Tue	3-4 Feb	2:00pm to 5:30pm	CAF-7: Company Law	Mr. Atif Abidi
Thu-Sat	6-8 Feb	9:15am to 3:15pm	CAF-1: Financial Accounting & Reporting – I	Mr. Waseem Akram
Thu-Sat	6-8 Feb	4:00pm to 8:00pm	CAF-6: MFA - Managerial & Financial Analysis	Dr. Abdul Azeem Qayyum
Sun	9-Feb	2:00pm-9:00pm	CAF-5 Financial Accounting and Reporting-II	Mr. Murtaza Quaid
Mon-Tue	10-11 Feb	6:00pm-9:00pm		
Wed	12-Feb	2:00pm-5:00pm		
Thu	13-Feb	10:00am-1:00pm		
Fri	14-Feb	10:00am-1:00pm		
Mon-Tue	10-11 Feb	2:00pm-5:00pm	CAF-4: Business Law	Mr. Asadullah Javed
Mon-Wed	10-12 Feb	10:00am to 1:00pm	CAF-3: Cost and Management Accounting	Mr. Adnan Rasheed
Wed-Fri	12-14 Feb	6:00pm to 9:00pm	CAF-2: Tax Practices	Mr. Mohsin Nasrullah
Sat-Sun	15-16 Feb	10:00am to 5:00pm	CAF-8:Audit and Assurance	Mr. Muhammad Bilal Qureshi



## How to Register?

For further details:

Mr. Muhammad Ali Shah, Assistant Manager

**ICAP House:** 155-156, West Wood Colony, Thokar Niaz Baig, Main Raiwind Road, Lahore.

UAN: (042) 111-000-422 Ext 137, Email: muhammad.shah@icap.org.pk